allocations of profits and losses and distributions of cash or other property in respect of the 
Interests and all other rights otherwise accruing to the Seller by virtue of owning the Interests in 
exchange for the Purchase Price. 

b. Upon the execution of this Agreement, the Purchaser shall deliver 
to the Seller a cash payment of Two Hundred Sixty Million Dollars ($260,000,000), constituting 
the initial determination of Fair Market Value (the "Initial Appraised Value"). 

c. Within ten (10) business days after the delivery to the Purchaser 
and the Seller of the Final Appraisal, the Purchaser and the Seller agree that (i) if Fair Market